DIBRUGARH

The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers are declared to have
passed the BA Part-l Examination, 2012, held in April/May 2012.

Roll: 1201 Lakhimpur Commerce College

Appeared : 02
Passed : 01
Roll No. A-01

e Roll: 1202 Harhi College

Appeared : 01
Passed : 01
Roll No. A-01

e Roll: 1203 Brahmaputra Degree College

Appeared : 03
Passed : 02
Roll Nos. A-01, 03

¢ Roll: 1204 Sankardev Mahavidyalaya
Appeared : 02
Passed : 02
Roll Nos. A-01, 03

¢ Roll: 1205 Kamarbandha College
Appeared : 02
Passed : 02
Roll Nos. A-01, 02

e Roll: 1206 Furkating College

Appeared : 01
Passed : 01
Roll No. A-01

Contd..P/2.



Roll:

Roll:

Roll:

Roll:

Roll:

Roll:

Roll:

Roll:

1207

1208

1209

1210

1211

1212

1213

1214

Rangachahi College
Appeared

Passed
Roll No. A-01

G.K.B. College
Appeared

Passed
Roll No. A-01

Sibsagar Girls’ College
Appeared

Passed

Roll Nos. A-01, 02, 03

Demow College

Appeared
Passed
Roll Nos. A-01, 02

Dibru College
Appeared
Passed

Roll No. A-02

D.H.S.K. College
Appeared

Passed
Roll No. A-01

D.D.R. College
Appeared

Passed
Roll No. A-01

Namrup College

Appeared
Passed

Roll Nos. A-01, 02, 03, 04, 05

01
01

01
01

03
03

02
02

02
01

02
01

01
01

05
05

Page 2 of 3

Contd..P/3.



* Roll: 1215
* Roll: 1216
* Roll: 1217
* Roll: 1218
* Roll: 1219
IMPORTANT

Tengakhat College

Appeared : 01
Passed : 01
Roll No. A-01

Pithubar Girls’ Degree College

Appeared : 01
Passed : Nil

N.L.B. City College

Appeared : 03
Passed : 03
Roll Nos. A-01, 02, 03

Tinsukia College

Appeared : 05
Passed : 03
Roll Nos. A-01, 02, 04

Doom Dooma College
Appeared : 01

Passed : Nil

Page 3 of 3

e The result has been prepared as per the existing D.U. Rules and Regulations of the
Examination concerned. Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the
results. Any error, if detected, will be rectified as per rules.

® In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring this
to the notice of the Controller of Examinations within 1(one) month from the date of
declaration of result.

e Candidate willing to apply for re-evaluation of scripts must submit their applications
through the Head of the Department/Institution concerned so as to reach the
undersigned within 10(ten) days from the date of declaration of result. The Head of
the Department shall have to submit the above application(s) in a single lot.

Dated, Dibrugarh
The 13" July, 2012.

Sd/- (Dr. S. Gogoi)
Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University



