

The candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers are declared to have passed the **BA Part-I** Examination, 2012, held in April/May 2012.

•	Roll: 1201	Lakhimpur Commerce College		
		Appeared	:	02
		Passed	:	01
		Roll No. A-01		
•	Roll: 1202	Harhi College		
		Appeared	:	01
		Passed	:	01
		Roll No. A-01		
•	Roll: 1203	<u>Brahmaputra Degree College</u>		
•	KUII. 1205		<u>e com</u>	<u>ege</u> 03
		Appeared	•	
		Passed	:	02
		Roll Nos. A-01, 03		
•	Roll: 1204	<u>Sankardev Mahavidyalaya</u>		
		Appeared	:	02
		Passed	:	02
		Roll Nos. A-01, 03		
•	Roll: 1205	Kamarbandha College		
		Appeared	:	02
		Passed	:	02
		Roll Nos. A-01, 02	-	
•	Roll: 1206	Furkating College		
		Appeared	:	01
		Passed	:	01

Roll No. A-01

Contd..P/2.

•	Roll: 1207	Rangachahi College			
		Appeared	:	01	
		Passed	:	01	
		Roll No. A-01			
٠	Roll: 1208	G.K.B. College			
		Appeared	:	01	
		Passed	:	01	
		Roll No. A-01			
•	Roll: 1209	Sibsagar Girls' College			
		Appeared	:	03	
		Passed	:	03	
		Roll Nos. A-01, 02, 03			
•	Roll: 1210	Demow College			
		Appeared	:	02	
		Passed	:	02	
		Roll Nos. A-01, 02			
•	Roll: 1211	Dibru College			
		Appeared	:	02	
		Passed	:	01	
		Roll No. A-02			
•	Roll: 1212	D.H.S.K. College			
		Appeared	:	02	
		Passed	:	01	
		Roll No. A-01			
•	Roll: 1213	D.D.R. College			
		Appeared	:	01	
		Passed	:	01	
		Roll No. A-01			
•	Roll: 1214	Namrup College			
•	Roll: 1214	<u>Namrup College</u> Appeared	:	05	
•	Roll: 1214	Namrup College	:	05	

Contd..P/3.

• Roll: 1215	<u>Tengakhat College</u>		
	Appeared	:	01
	Passed	:	01
	Roll No. A-01		
• Roll: 1216	Pithubar Girls' Degree College		
	Appeared	:	01
	Passed	:	Nil
• Roll: 1217	N.L.B. City College		
	Appeared	:	03
	Passed	:	03
	Roll Nos. A-01, 02,	03	
• Roll: 1218	<u>Tinsukia College</u>		
	Appeared	:	05
	Passed	:	03
	Roll Nos. A-01, 02,	04	
• Roll: 1219	Doom Dooma College		
	Appeared	:	01
	Passed	:	Nil

## IMPORTANT

- The result has been prepared as per the existing D.U. Rules and Regulations of the Examination concerned. Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the results. Any error, if detected, will be rectified as per rules.
- In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring this to the notice of the Controller of Examinations within **1(one) month** from the date of declaration of result.
- Candidate willing to apply for **re-evaluation** of scripts must submit their applications through the Head of the Department/Institution concerned so as to reach the undersigned within **10(ten) days** from the date of declaration of result. The Head of the Department shall have to submit the above application(s) in a **single lot**.

Dated, Dibrugarh The 13<sup>th</sup> July, 2012. Sd/- (Dr. S. Gogoi) Controller of Examinations Dibrugarh University